
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL Pt. JLNGMC CHAMBA DISTT.CHAMBA (H.P.) 
No GMC/Stu.sec. ADM/2020 
The detail of fee as per HPU prospectus to be deposited by MBBS students of Pt.JLNGMC 

Chamba for the session 2020-21 will be as under 

Dated: 

FEE STRUCTURE OF MBBS 1" year 
Rs. per Annum 

40,000- 
4,000- 
4,000- 

3,000- 

MBBS T" Year 
Tuition fee 

Admission fee 
Student Fund 
Medical Fund 

Security(refundable) 
Dilapidated Fund 

6,000- 
3,000- 
60,000- Total 

Hostel Fee 

7,200- 
6,000- 
2,000- 
3,000- 
2,000- 
2,000- 
2,000- 

Rent 

Electricity& water charges 
Utensils 

Mess servant charge 
Common Room Fund 

Student fund 
Dilapidated Fund 

Hostel security 
Total 

Grand Total 

3000-

27,200-
87,200-

Note:- Fee for NRI Candidate Rs.-US S 20,000/- Per Annum 

Bank Detail 
Name of Bank ICICI Bank Chamba 
Account No. - 199201000455 

- ICIC0001992 IFSC Code 

Principal 
Pt.JLNGMC Chamba 
Distt. Chamba (H.P.) 
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