## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL Pt. JLNGMC CHAMBA DISTT.CHAMBA (H.P.) Dated:-

No. GMC/Stu.sec.ADM/2020

The detail of fee as per HPU prospectus to be deposited by MBBS students of Pt.JLNGMC Chamba for the session 2020-21 will be as under :-

FEE STRUCTURE OF MBBS 1 <sup>st</sup> year	
MBBS 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	Rs. per Annum
Tuition fee	40,000-
Admission fee	4,000-
Student Fund	4,000-
Medical Fund	3,000-
Security(refundable)	6,000-
Dilapidated Fund	3,000-
Total	60,000-
Hostel Fee	
Rent	7,200-
Electricity& water charges	6,000-
Utensils	2,000-
Mess servant charge	3,000-
Common Room Fund	2,000-
Student fund	2,000-
Dilapidated Fund	2,000-
Hostel security	3000-
Total	27,200-
Grand Total	87,200-
N . E. C. NDLC. PLAN D. MCCOCCOL D.	

Note:- Fee for NRI Candidate Rs.-US \$ 20,000/- Per Annum

Bank Detail :-Name of Bank - ICICI Bank Chamba Account No. - 199201000455 IFSC Code - ICIC0001992

an

Principal Pt.JLNGMC Chamba Distt. Chamba (H.P.)